Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Primary tie breaker(s)

108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)

011 Jersey Cows

Individual Scores

Brown

Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 668 1 50 1 88 18 50 1
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 666 2 47 22 % 9 49 14
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 663 3 50 2 100 1 50 2
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 660 4 50 3 100 2 49 15
431 lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 657 5 50 4 92 15 47 21
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 656 6 48 17 98 6 50 3
414 Takitch, Stephanie Penn Sta 649 7 47 23 100 3 50 4
401  McBath, Stephanie Cornell 645 8 47 24 98 7 48 17
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 644 9 47 25 100 4 50 5
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 644 10 50 5 94 13 50 5
422 Willits, Ashley Tarleton 641 11 47 26 98 8 50 7

a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 640 12 50 6 84 20 50 8
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 640 13 48 18 80 23 50 8
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 635 14 48 19 9% 10 50 10
434 Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 633 15 50 7 76 25 47 22
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 632 16 50 8 72 29 48 18
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 629 17 50 9 82 21 47 23
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 627 18 50 10 80 24 47 24

a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 623 19 50 11 90 16 37 30
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 622 20 48 20 76 26 47 25

a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 618 21 48 21 % 11 50 11
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 617 22 47 27 100 5 47 26
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 616 23 50 12 90 17 48 19
435  Majewski, Hannah UNH A 615 24 47 28 96 12 41 28

a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 609 25 43 32 82 22 48 20
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 598 26 43 33 76 27 41 29
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 586 27 50 13 76 28 50 12
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 585 28 50 14 68 32 49 16

a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 571 29 50 15 72 30 50 13
a 424 Nail, Billie Tarleton 570 30 47 29 94 14 36 32
436  Robertson, Hannah UNH A 569 31 50 16 64 33 43 27
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 551 32 47 30 86 19 32 33

a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 529 33 47 31 72 31 37 31



Individual Scores

Continued
Milking

Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn 234 7 196 1 50 1 88 6
400  Sweer, Christophe 238 1 189 6 47 8 84 18
427  Dye, Hannah 223 18 192 4 48 7 95 1
412  MacRea, Kelly 219 20 195 2 47 9 82 23
431  Irrthum, Clint 234 8 184 10 50 2 81 27
432  Helmer, Erica 225 16 185 8 50 3 0 4
414  Takitch, Stephanie 237 4 173 16 42 24 88 7
401  McBath, Stephanie 238 2 164 24 50 4 85 14
415  Ayers, Justin 238 3 159 26 5 5 85 15
426  Buehl, Skylar 234 9 182 11 34 33 82 24
422  Willits, Ashley 224 17 175 15 47 10 86 9
413  Supanick, Emily 235 6 181 14 40 29 86 10
409 Hall, Leah 227 13 191 5 44 21 83 21
403  Hardy, Brittany 226 14 168 21 47 11 89 5
434  Tauchen, Kaila 237 5 173 17 50 6 85 16
411  Thomas, Sarah 233 10 187 7 42 25 93 2
430  Smith, Billy 218 22 185 9 47 12 86 11
407  Savage, Catherine 226 15 182 12 42 26 82 25
410  lager, Shelby 222 19 182 13 42 27 91 3
423  Veith, Landry 217 23 194 3 40 30 85 17
402  Windecker, Kayla 217 24 160 25 47 13 80 28
433  Kramer, Matt 217 25 159 27 47 14 84 19
421  Schilderink, Ellen 210 28 171 20 47 15 83 22
435  Majewski, Hannah 216 26 172 18 43 23 84 20
425  Sherman, Kate 230 11 159 28 47 16 77 30
405 Bushong, Kavita 229 12 165 22 44 22 87 8
404  Boyd, Will 208 29 155 31 47 17 82 26
437  Broadhurst, Jillian 219 21 157 30 42 28 63 33
406  Kanefsky, Rachel 202 30 159 29 38 32 86 12
424  Nail, Billie 214 27 132 33 47 18 79 29
436  Robertson, Hannah 200 31 165 23 47 19 72 32
439  Sexton, Jessica 167 33 172 19 47 20 77 31
438  Cassidy, Jeanne 198 32 135 32 40 31 86 13

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire Winter Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 50 1
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 50 2
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 50 3
431 Irrthum, Clint U WI-RF 50 4
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 50 5
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 50 6
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 50 7
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 50 8
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 50 9
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 50 10
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 50 11
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 50 12
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 50 13
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 50 14
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 50 15
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 50 16
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 48 17
409 Hall, Leah VA Tech 48 18
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 48 19
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 48 20
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 48 21
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 47 22
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 47 23
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 47 24
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 47 25
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 47 26
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 47 27
435  Majewski, Hannah UNH A 47 28
a 424 Nail, Billie Tarleton 47 29
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 47 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 47 31
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 43 32
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 43 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division
002 Brown Swiss Winter Calf
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 100 1
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 100 2
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 100 3
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 100 4
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 100 5
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 98 6
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 98 7
422 Willits, Ashley Tarleton 98 8
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell % 9
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 9% 10
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell % 11
435  Majewski, Hannah  UNH A % 12
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 94 13
a 424 Nall, Billie Tarleton 94 14
431 lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 92 15
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 90 16
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 90 17
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 88 18
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 86 19
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 84 20
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 82 21
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 82 22
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 80 23
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 80 24
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 76 25
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 76 26
405  Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 76 27
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 76 28
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 72 29
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 72 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 72 31
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 68 32
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 64 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division
004 Guernsey Spring Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 50 1
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 50 2
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 50 3
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 50 4
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 50 5
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 50 5
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 50 7
409 Hall, Leah VA Tech 50 8
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 50 8
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 50 10
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 50 11
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 50 12
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 50 13
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 49 14
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 49 15
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 49 16
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 48 17
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 48 18
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 48 19
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 48 20
431 lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 47 21
434 Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 47 22
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 47 23
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 47 24
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 47 25
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 47 26
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 43 27
435  Majewski, Hannah UNH A 41 28
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 41 29
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 37 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 37 31
a 424  Nall, Billie Tarleton 36 32
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 32 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

005 Holstein Jr Calf

006 Holstein Winter Calf

007 Holstein Fall Calf

008 Holstein Winter Yearling

108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 238 1
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 238 2
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 238 3
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 237 4
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 237 5

a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 235 6
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 234 7
431 lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 234 8
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 234 9
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 233 10

a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 230 11
405  Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 229 12
409 Hall, Leah VA Tech 227 13
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 226 14
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 226 15
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 225 16
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 224 17
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 223 18

a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 222 19
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 219 20
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 219 21
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 218 22
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 217 23

a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 217 24

a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 217 25
435 Majewski, Hannah  UNH A 216 26

a 424 Nail, Billie Tarleton 214 27
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 210 28
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 208 29

a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 202 30
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 200 31

a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 198 32
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 167 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division
009 Jersey Winter Calf
010 Jersey Fall Calf

011 Jersey Cows

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

No.
408
412
423
427
409
400
411
432
430
431
426
407
a 410
a 413
422
414
434
435
439
421
403
405
436
401
a 402
415
a 433
425
a 406
437
404
a 438
a 424

D

Name

Allen, Katelyn
MacRea, Kelly
Veith, Landry
Dye, Hannah

Hall, Leah
Sweer, Christophe
Thomas, Sarah
Helmer, Erica
Smith, Billy
Irrthum, Clint
Buehl, Skylar
Savage, Catherine
lager, Shelby
Supanick, Emily
Willits, Ashley
Takitch, Stephanie
Tauchen, Kaila
Majewski, Hannah
Sexton, Jessica
Schilderink, Ellen
Hardy, Brittany
Bushong, Kavita
Robertson, Hannah
McBath, Stephanie
Windecker, Kayla
Ayers, Justin
Kramer, Matt
Sherman, Kate
Kanefsky, Rachel
Broadhurst, Jillian
Boyd, Will
Cassidy, Jeanne
Nail, Billie

Team
VA Tech
Penn Sta
Tarleton
Ohio ST
VA Tech
Cornell
VA Tech
U WI-RF
Ohio ST
U WI-RF
Ohio ST
VA Tech
VA Tech
Penn Sta
Tarleton
Penn Sta
U WI-RF
UNH A
UNH B
Tarleton
Cornell
VA Tech
UNH A
Cornell
Cornell
Penn Sta
U WI-RF
Ohio ST
VA Tech
UNH A
VA Tech
UNH A
Tarleton

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E

4-Yr

09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Jersey
Score Rank

196 1
195 2
194 3
192 4
191 5
189 6
187 7
185 8
185 9
184 10
182 11
182 12
182 13
181 14
175 15
173 16
173 17
172 18
172 19
171 20
168 21
165 22
165 23
164 24
160 25
159 26
159 27
159 28
159 29
157 30
155 31
135 32
132 33



Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
012 Milking Shorthn Fall Calf

No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 50 1
431  lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 50 2
432 Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 50 3
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 50 4
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 50 5
434 Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 50 6
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 48 7
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 47 8
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 47 9
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 47 10
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 47 11
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 47 12
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 47 13
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 47 14
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 47 15
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 47 16
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 47 17
a 424 Nail, Billie Tarleton 47 18
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 47 19
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 47 20
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 4 21
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 44 22
435  Majewski, Hannah  UNH A 43 23
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 42 24
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 42 25
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 42 26
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 42 27
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 42 28
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 40 29
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 40 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 40 31
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 38 32
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 34 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division
108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

No.
427
411
a 410
432
403
408
414
405
422
a 413
430
a 406
a 438
401
415
434
423
400
a 433
435
409
421
412
426
407
404
431
a 402
424
a 425
439
436
437

D

Name

Dye, Hannah
Thomas, Sarah
lager, Shelby
Helmer, Erica
Hardy, Brittany
Allen, Katelyn
Takitch, Stephanie
Bushong, Kavita
Willits, Ashley
Supanick, Emily
Smith, Billy
Kanefsky, Rachel
Cassidy, Jeanne
McBath, Stephanie
Ayers, Justin
Tauchen, Kaila
Veith, Landry
Sweer, Christophe
Kramer, Matt
Majewski, Hannah
Hall, Leah
Schilderink, Ellen
MacRea, Kelly
Buehl, Skylar
Savage, Catherine
Boyd, Will
Irrthum, Clint
Windecker, Kayla
Nail, Billie
Sherman, Kate
Sexton, Jessica
Robertson, Hannah
Broadhurst, Jillian

Team
Ohio ST
VA Tech
VA Tech
U WI-RF
Cornell
VA Tech
Penn Sta
VA Tech
Tarleton
Penn Sta
Ohio ST
VA Tech
UNH A
Cornell
Penn Sta
U WI-RF
Tarleton
Cornell

U WI-RF
UNH A
VA Tech
Tarleton
Penn Sta
Ohio ST
VA Tech
VA Tech
U WI-RF
Cornell
Tarleton
Ohio ST
UNH B
UNH A
UNH A

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Reasons
Score Rank
95 1
93 2
91 3
90 4
89 5
88 6
88 7
87 8
86 9
86 10
86 11
86 12
86 13
85 14
85 15
85 16
85 17
84 18
84 19
84 20
83 21
83 22
82 23
82 24
82 25
82 26
81 27
80 28
79 29
77 30
77 31
72 32
63 33



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire Winter Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 50 1
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 50 2
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 50 3
431 Irrthum, Clint U WI-RF 50 4
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 50 5
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 50 6
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 50 7
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 50 8
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 50 9
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 50 10
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 50 11
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 50 12
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 50 13
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 50 14
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 50 15
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 50 16
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 48 17
409 Hall, Leah VA Tech 48 18
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 48 19
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 48 20
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 48 21
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 47 22
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 47 23
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 47 24
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 47 25
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 47 26
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 47 27
435  Majewski, Hannah UNH A 47 28
a 424 Nail, Billie Tarleton 47 29
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 47 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 47 31
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 43 32
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 43 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division
002 Brown Swiss Winter Calf
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 100 1
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 100 2
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 100 3
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 100 4
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 100 5
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 98 6
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 98 7
422 Willits, Ashley Tarleton 98 8
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell % 9
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 9% 10
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell % 11
435  Majewski, Hannah  UNH A % 12
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 94 13
a 424 Nall, Billie Tarleton 94 14
431 lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 92 15
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 90 16
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 90 17
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 88 18
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 86 19
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 84 20
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 82 21
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 82 22
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 80 23
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 80 24
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 76 25
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 76 26
405  Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 76 27
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 76 28
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 72 29
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 72 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 72 31
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 68 32
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 64 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division
004 Guernsey Spring Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 50 1
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 50 2
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 50 3
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 50 4
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 50 5
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 50 5
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 50 7
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 50 8
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 50 8
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 50 10
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 50 11
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 50 12
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 50 13
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 49 14
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 49 15
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 49 16
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 48 17
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 48 18
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 48 19
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 48 20
431 lrrthum, Clint U WI-RF 47 21
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 47 22
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 47 23
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 47 24
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 47 25
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 47 26
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 43 27
435  Majewski, Hannah UNH A 41 28
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 41 29
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 37 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 37 31
a 424 Nall, Billie Tarleton 36 32
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 32 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

005 Holstein Jr Calf

006 Holstein Winter Calf

007 Holstein Fall Calf

008 Holstein Winter Yearling

108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 238 1
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 238 2
415 Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 238 3
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 237 4
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 237 5

a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 235 6
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 234 7
431 Irrthum, Clint U WI-RF 234 8
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 234 9
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 233 10

a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 230 11
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 229 12
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 227 13
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 226 14
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 226 15
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 225 16
422 Willits, Ashley Tarleton 224 17
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 223 18

a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 222 19
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 219 20
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 219 21
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 218 22
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 217 23

a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 217 24

a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 217 25
435  Majewski, Hannah  UNH A 216 26

a 424 Nail, Billie Tarleton 214 27
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 210 28
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 208 29

a 406  Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 202 30
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 200 31

a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 198 32
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 167 33

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Jersey
Classes that make up this division
009 Jersey Winter Calf
010 Jersey Fall Calf
011 Jersey Cows
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 196 1
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 195 2
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 194 3
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 192 4
409 Hall, Leah VA Tech 191 5
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 189 6
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 187 7
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 185 8
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 185 9
431 Irrthum, Clint U WI-RF 184 10
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 182 11
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 182 12
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 182 13
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 181 14
422  Willits, Ashley Tarleton 175 15
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 173 16
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 173 17
435  Majewski, Hannah UNH A 172 18
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 172 19
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 171 20
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 168 21
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 165 22
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 165 23
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 164 24
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 160 25
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 159 26
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 159 27
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 159 28
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 159 29
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 157 30
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 155 31
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 135 32
a 424 Nall, Billie Tarleton 132 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
012 Milking Shorthn Fall Calf

No. Name Team Score Rank
408  Allen, Katelyn VA Tech 50 1
431  Irrthum, Clint U WI-RF 50 2
432  Helmer, Erica U WI-RF 50 3
401  McBath, Stephanie  Cornell 50 4
415  Ayers, Justin Penn Sta 50 5
434  Tauchen, Kaila U WI-RF 50 6
427  Dye, Hannah Ohio ST 48 7
400  Sweer, Christophe Cornell 47 8
412  MacRea, Kelly Penn Sta 47 9
422 Willits, Ashley Tarleton 47 10
403  Hardy, Brittany Cornell 47 11
430  Smith, Billy Ohio ST 47 12
a 402  Windecker, Kayla Cornell 47 13
a 433 Kramer, Matt U WI-RF 47 14
421  Schilderink, Ellen Tarleton 47 15
a 425 Sherman, Kate Ohio ST 47 16
404  Boyd, Will VA Tech 47 17
a 424 Nall, Billie Tarleton 47 18
436  Robertson, Hannah  UNH A 47 19
439  Sexton, Jessica UNH B 47 20
409  Hall, Leah VA Tech 4 21
405 Bushong, Kavita VA Tech 44 22
435  Majewski, Hannah  UNH A 43 23
414  Takitch, Stephanie  Penn Sta 42 24
411  Thomas, Sarah VA Tech 42 25
407  Savage, Catherine VA Tech 42 26
a 410 lager, Shelby VA Tech 42 27
437  Broadhurst, Jillian UNH A 42 28
a 413  Supanick, Emily Penn Sta 40 29
423  Veith, Landry Tarleton 40 30
a 438 Cassidy, Jeanne UNH A 40 31
a 406 Kanefsky, Rachel VA Tech 38 32
426  Buehl, Skylar Ohio ST 34 33

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division
108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

No.
427
411
a 410
432
403
408
414
405
422
a 413
430
a 406
a 438
401
415
434
423
400
a 433
435
409
421
412
426
407
404
431
a 402
424
a 425
439
436
437

o })

Name

Dye, Hannah
Thomas, Sarah
lager, Shelby
Helmer, Erica
Hardy, Brittany
Allen, Katelyn
Takitch, Stephanie
Bushong, Kavita
Willits, Ashley
Supanick, Emily
Smith, Billy
Kanefsky, Rachel
Cassidy, Jeanne
McBath, Stephanie
Ayers, Justin
Tauchen, Kaila
Veith, Landry
Sweer, Christophe
Kramer, Matt
Majewski, Hannah
Hall, Leah
Schilderink, Ellen
MacRea, Kelly
Buehl, Skylar
Savage, Catherine
Boyd, Will
Irrthum, Clint
Windecker, Kayla
Nail, Billie
Sherman, Kate
Sexton, Jessica
Robertson, Hannah
Broadhurst, Jillian

Team
Ohio ST
VA Tech
VA Tech
U WI-RF
Cornell
VA Tech
Penn Sta
VA Tech
Tarleton
Penn Sta
Ohio ST
VA Tech
UNH A
Cornell
Penn Sta
U WI-RF
Tarleton
Cornell

U WI-RF
UNH A
VA Tech
Tarleton
Penn Sta
Ohio ST
VA Tech
VA Tech
U WI-RF
Cornell
Tarleton
Ohio ST
UNH B
UNH A
UNH A

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E

4-Yr
09/15/2018
Individual Scores
Reasons
Score Rank
95 1
93 2
91 3
90 4
89 5
88 6
88 7
87 8
86 9
86 10
86 11
86 12
86 13
85 14
85 15
85 16
85 17
84 18
84 19
84 20
83 21
83 22
82 23
82 24
82 25
82 26
81 27
80 28
79 29
77 30
77 31
72 32
63 33



Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Winter Calf

Team

Ohio ST A
U WI-RF
VA Tech A
UNH A
Tarleton S
Penn State
VA Tech B
Cornell
UNH B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

150
148
148
147
145
144
143
142
47

O©ooO~~NO O WwWwNBEF-

Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Ayrshire



Classes that make up this division
002 Brown Swiss Winter Calf
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf

Team

Penn State
Cornell
Ohio ST A
U WI-RF
Tarleton S
VA Tech A
VA Tech B
UNH A
UNH B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

300
290
276
266
264
240
232
228
86

O©oo~NOoOOorThwWwN PR

Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Brown Swiss



Classes that make up this division
004 Guernsey Spring Yearling

Team

Penn State
VA Tech A
Cornell
Ohio ST A
Tarleton S
U WI-RF
VA Tech B
UNH A
UNH B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

149
148
147
147
145
144
138
133
32

O©ooO~NO O hhWwWwN -

Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Guernsey



Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

005 Holstein Jr Calf

006 Holstein Winter Calf

007 Holstein Fall Calf

008 Holstein Winter Yearling

108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Cornell 702 1
U WI-RF 696 2
Penn State 694 3
VA Tech A 694 4
Ohio ST A 675 5
VA Tech B 663 6
Tarleton S 651 7
UNH A 635 8
UNH B 167 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Winter Calf

010 Jersey Fall Calf
011 Jersey Cows
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team

VA Tech A
Ohio ST A
U WI-RF
Tarleton S
Penn State
Cornell

VA Tech B
UNH A
UNH B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

574
559
542
540
527
521
502
494
172

O©ooO~NO O hWN -

Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Jersey



Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
012 Miking Shorthn Fall Calf

Team Score Rank
U WI-RF 150 1
Cornell 144 2
Penn State 139 3
VA Tech A 136 4
Tarleton S 134 5
VA Tech B 133 6
UNH A 132 7
Ohio ST A 129 8
UNH B 47 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Team Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division
108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VA Tech A 264 1
Ohio ST A 263 2
Cornell 258 3
U WI-RF 256 4
Penn State 255 5
Tarleton S 254 6
VA Tech B 251 7
UNH A 219 8
UNH B 77 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E
4-Yr
09/15/2018

Primary tie breaker(s)
108 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
011 Jersey Cows

Team Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Gue rnsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
Penn State 1953 1 144 6 300 1 149 1 694 3 527 5
Cornell 1946 2 142 8 290 2 147 3 702 1 521 6
U WI-RF 1946 3 148 2 266 4 144 6 696 2 542 3
VA Tech A 1940 4 148 3 240 6 148 2 694 4 574 1
Ohio STA 1936 5 150 1 276 3 147 4 675 5 559 2
Tarleton S 1879 6 145 5 264 5 145 5 651 7 540 4
VA Tech B 1811 7 143 7 232 7 138 7 663 6 502 7
UNH A 1769 8 147 4 228 8 133 8 635 8 494 8
UNH B 551 9 47 9 86 9 32 9 167 9 172 9
Continued
Milking
Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
Penn State 139 3 255 5
Cornell 144 2 258 3
U WI-RF 150 1 256 4
VA Tech A 136 4 264 1
Ohio STA 129 8 263 2
Tarleton S 134 5 254 6
VA Tech B 133 6 251 7
UNH A 132 7 219 8
UNH B 47 9 77 9



Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name

Ayrshire Winter Calf
Brown Swiss Winter Calf
Brown Swiss Fall Calf
Guernsey Spring Yearling
Holstein Jr Calf

Holstein Winter Calf
Holstein Fall Calf
Holstein Winter Yearling
Jersey Winter Calf
Jersey Fall Calf

Jersey Cows

Milking Shorthn Fall Calf

Official
Placing
3412
1243
4213
1243
1234
2143
4321
3214
2134
4132
4321
2134

09/15/2018

Big-E
4-Yr

Individual Classes
By Contestant

NO. = Contestant number; CI = Class number;

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score;

No.
400

401

402

403

404

405

406

Cl Plc Sc Rn
001 4312 47
005 1324 48
009 2134 50
001 3421 47
005 1324 48
009 1342 34
001 3142 48
005 1324 48
009 1342 34
001 3142 48
005 2134 46
009 3214 40
001 3412 50
005 2134 46
009 4321 24
001 3124 43
005 1234 50
009 2341 40
001 3412 50
005 2341 32
009 4321 24

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
1243
2143
4132
2143
2134
4123
2143
2143
4132
2143
1234
1423
2413
4231
4213
1243
2143
2413
4213
2134
4123

Sc Rn
50
50
50
48
48
47
48
50
50
48
46
43
42
34
42
50
50
33
38
48
47

Cuts
3 2 3
2 4 2
2 4 2
1 3 2
4 2 2
2 4 2
2 2 4
4 2 3
2 4 2
4 2 3
3 2 4
3 2 3

Rn = Reason score

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
4123
4231
3421
4213
4321
2341
4231
1342
2413
2413
4213
2341
1432
4132
4231
1342
4123
4231
1432
2134
4312

Sc Rn
46
48
47 42
50
50
40 43
48
30
37 39
48
42
40 45
34
40
48 41
26
38
48 44
34
28
46 42

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2143
3214
2143
1234
3214
2134
1243
3124
2143
1243
3124
2143
1243
3241
2143
2314
3124
1243
1243
3214
3241

Sc Rn
49
50 42
47
48
50 42
50
50
48 41
47
50
48 44
47
50
47 41
47
41
48 43
44
50
50 44
38



No.
407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

421

422

423

424

425

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3412
1234
2314
3412
1324
2134
3142
1234
2134
3412
1234
3124
3412
1324
2314
3412
1234
2134
3412
1243
1234
3421
1234
1234
4312
1234
1234
3412
1234
3142
3421
1342
1342
3142
1234
2134
4312
2134
4312
3124
1234
2134

Sc Rn
50
50
46
50
48
50
48
50
50
50
50
38
50
48
46
50
50
50
50
48
48
47
50
48
47
50
48
50
50
30
47
44
34
48
50
50
47
46
22
43
50
50

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
4123
1243
4123
2413
2143
4132
4123
2143
4123
1243
2431
4123
4213
2134
4123
1243
1423
4132
1243
2143
1423
1243
2143
4123
1243
2143
4132
1243
2143
1423
2143
2143
4123
2413
2413
4123
2134
1243
1432
2143
2143
4123

09/15/2018

Big-E
4-Yr

Individual Classes
By Contestant (Continued)

Sc Rn
40
48
47
42
50
50
40
50
47
50
40
47
38
48
47
50
42
50
50
50
43
50
50
47
50
50
50
50
50
43
48
50
47
42
46
47
46
48
46
48
50
47

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
1423
3241
4231
4123
4312
4231
4132
4132
4321
4132
4132
4231
1432
4132
4231
4213
4132
4321
1432
4321
2431
4213
4132
2413
4213
4132
1243
4132
4213
4321
4213
4231
4231
1432
4132
4321
2413
3412
1324
1432
2341
2134

Sc Rn

40
44
48
46
46
48
40
40
50
40
40
48
34
40
48
50
40
50
34
50
43
50
40
37
50
40
24
40
42
50
50
48
48
34
40
50
48
44
23
34
42
25

41

48

44

49

46

45

47

41

37

48

46

47

41

37

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2134
3142
2413
1243
3214
2134
1243
3124
1243
2341
3214
2413
1234
3214
2413
2143
3214
2143
1243
3124
2431
1243
3214
2413
1243
3214
2134
1234
4321
2143
1243
3421
2143
2134
2341
2431
3214
1234
1234
1234
3124
2143

Sc Rn

47
43
42
50
50
50
50
48
44
37
50
42
48
50
42
49
50
47
50
48
40
50
50
42
50
50
50
48
33
47
50
42
47
47
43
40
36
38
47
48
48
47

41

40

39

42

47

37

39

47

48

35

40

38

38

40



No.
426

427

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3412
1234
1234
3412
1234
2314
3412
1234
2134
3412
1234
2134
3142
1234
1324
4312
1324
1234
3412
1234
2143
4312
1243
1324
3412
2134
3241
3412
3124
3214
3421
3214
3412
4312
2341
3241

Sc Rn
50
50
48
50
50
46
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
50
42
47
48
48
50
50
48
47
48
42
50
46
34
50
42
40
47
38
24
47
32
34

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2143
2143
4132
1243
1243
4132
2143
1243
4132
1243
2143
1423
2143
1243
4132
1243
4213
4132
1243
1243
4123
1243
3214
4123
4213
2314
4123
2413
2143
4132
2143
3214
1243
2134
4312
4123

09/15/2018

Big-E
4-Yr

Individual Classes
By Contestant (Continued)

Sc Rn
48
50
50
50
48
50
48
48
50
50
50
43
48
48
50
50
40
50
50
48
47
50
34
47
38
42
47
42
50
50
48
34
34
46
24
47

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
4123
4231
4132
4213
1423
4231
1432
1243
2431
2143
4312
4321
4213
1432
4231
4213
2413
1234
1342
2341
2341
4123
4312
2413
1342
4123
4231
1342
2341
4213
3142
2314
3214
4132
4312
4321

Sc Rn

46
48
40
50
30
48
34
26
43
42
46
50
50
32
48
50
38
21
26
42
40
46
46
37
26
38
48
26
42
42
24
34
33
40
46
50

44

48

42

41

45

40

38

46

36

25

44

41

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1243
3124
4213
1243
3124
2314
2134
3214
2143
2134
3124
2134
1243
3214
2134
2134
3241
1234
2134
3214
2134
2314
3214
2341
1324
1234
2143
2143
3241
2413
2341
3214
3124
3241
4231
1234

Sc Rn

50
48
34
50
48
48
47
50
47
47
48
50
50
50
50
47
47
47
47
50
50
41
50
43
43
38
47
49
47
42
37
50
40
32
29
47

38

47

44

40

45

44

47

38

36

38

42

36
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